RNS Number : 2457G Kinovo PLC 11 March 2024

11 March 2024

Kinovo plc

("Kinovo" or the "Company")

Director / PDMR Shareholdings

Kinovo Plc (AIM: KINO), the specialist property services group that delivers compliance and sustainability solutions, announces that the Company was notified on 8 March 2024, that Clive Lovett, Sangita Shah and Lee Venables purchased ordinary shares of 10 pence each in the Company as summarised below.

Name	Position	Shares Purchased	Price Paid (£)	Total Revised Holding	Revised % of ISC
Clive Lovett	Group Finance Director	60,950	41 pence	613,734	0.98
Sangita Shah & PCA	Chair	110,565	41.1 pence	999,235	1.59
Lee Venables	Chief Operating Officer	24,570	40.7 pence	673,163	1.07

The following notifications, made pursuant to Article 19 (3) of the Market Abuse Regulation, provide further details.

Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
Name	Clive Lovett	
Reason for the notification		
Position/status	Group Finance Director	
Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
Name	Kinovo Plc	
LEI	213800JDWVCVYWS87928	
	n to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of each place where transactions have been conducted	
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares	
Identification code	GB00BV9GHQ09	
Nature of the transaction	Purchase of Shares	
Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) 41 pence 60,950	
Aggregated information	Not applicable - single transaction	
- Aggregated volume		
- Price		
Date of the transaction	8 March 2024	
Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange	
	Name Reason for the notification Position/status Initial notification /Amendment Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor Name LEI Details of the transaction(s): section transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price Date of the transaction	

1	Details of the person discharging m	nanagerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Sangita Shah & PCA	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chair	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Kinovo Plc	
b)	LEI	213800JDWVCVYWS87928	
4		on to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type o each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares	
a)		Ordinary shares GB00BV9GHQ09	
a) b)	instrument, type of instrument		
,	instrument, type of instrument Identification code	GB00BV9GHQ09	
b)	instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction	GB00BV9GHQ09 Purchase of Shares Price(s) Volume(s)	
b)	instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s)	GB00BV9GHQ09 Purchase of Shares Price(s) Volume(s) 41.1 pence 110,565	
b)	instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	GB00BV9GHQ09 Purchase of Shares Price(s) Volume(s) 41.1 pence 110,565	
p)	instrument, type of instrument Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	GB00BV9GHQ09 Purchase of Shares Price(s) Volume(s) 41.1 pence 110,565	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Lee Venables	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Operating Officer	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Kinovo Plc	
b)	LEI	213800JDWVCVYWS87928	
4	1	n to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares	
	Identification code	GB00BV9GHQ09	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of Shares	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) 40.7 pence 24,570	
d)	Aggregated information	Not applicable - single transaction	
	- Aggregated volume		

	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	8 March 2024
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange

Enquiries

Kinovo plc

Sangita Shah, Chair +44 (0)20 7796 4133
David Bullen, Chief Executive Officer (via Hudson Sandler)

Canaccord Genuity Limited (Nominated Adviser and Sole Broker) +44 (0)20 7523 8000

Adam James Andrew Potts Harry Rees

Hudson Sandler (Financial PR) +44 (0)20 7796 4133

Dan de Belder Harry Griffiths

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHBXGDXRDBDGSG